DOCUMENT TYPES

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
LTD
PROFESSIONAL

(B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
DEMOLITION LIMITED
DEVELOPMENT (UK)

DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS

DRIVING & TRAINING

SERVICES LTD

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
DEVELOPMENT
PROFESSIONAL

DVD SERVICES LIMITED
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS

ENDOSCOPE REPAIR LTD
ENGINEERING

LTD

FINANCIAL CENTRE

(THAMES VALLEY) LTD

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED

FINANCIAL PLANNING LTD.
FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
FLOORING SERVICES

THE PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALLERS'

ASSOCIATION

CHARITY

THE PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALLERS'

ASSOCIATION
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

(HOLDINGS)
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

CHARITY

GAIN LTD

HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD
HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD
HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD
HOME CARE LIMITED
LUXURY TRAVEL LIMITED
LUXURY TRAVEL LIMITED
MAINTENANCE SYSTEM LTD
MONEY MANAGEMENT (UK)

MOTORSPORTS LIMITED
PACKAGING SERVICES LTD.
PACKAGING SERVICES LTD.
PACKAGING SERVICES

LTD

PAVING SOLUTIONS LTD
PAVING SOLUTIONS LTD
PRINTING SERVICES LTD
PROJECT DEVELOPMENT LTD
SECRETS (UK) LIMITED
SECRETS (UK) LIMITED
SERV LIMITED

THE PROFESSIONAL SERVICE GROUP

LIMITED

THE PROFESSIONAL SOCCER ACADEMY LTD

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

SQUASH ASSOCIATION
SQUASH ASSOCIATION
SQUASH ASSOCIATION
SQUASH ASSOCIATION
SQUASH ASSOCIATION
SQUASH ASSOCIATION
SQUASH ASSOCIATION

07473510
02918315

09377374

08021197

04095912
05670822

08616254
09951921

04261618

03300717
11155157
11155157
01796078

08352024

08352024

07499964
03033173
03033173
03033173
06891052
11163998
11163998
07484153
06046952

06208482
01567813
01567813
06068085

11161141
11161141
08484995
09989138
09922925
09922925
07075610
06478306

07840089
02748136
02748136
02748136
02748136
02748136
02748136
02748136
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17/01/2018
17/01/2018

18/01/2018
23/01/2018

22/01/2018
23/01/2018

17/01/2018
20/01/2018

19/01/2018

22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018

23/01/2018
23/01/2018

20/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018

23/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018

22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
21/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
23/01/2018

22/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018

PROFESSIONAL COMMUNITY TRAINING CIC
PROFESSIONAL SQUASH ASSOCIATION
PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT NETWORK LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL SYSTEMS INTEGRATORS LTD
PROFESSIONAL TELECOM INSTALLATIONS
LTD

PROFESSIONAL TRADERS LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL TUTORS LTD
PROFESSIONAL TUTORS LTD
PROFESSIONAL VENTILATION SERVICES
LTD

PROFESSIONAL X-SERVICES LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL X-SERVICES LIMITED
PROFESSOR ASSESSOR LTD

PROFESSOR DRIVING SCHOOL LIMITED
PROFESSORS WITHOUT BORDERS
PROFESSORS WITHOUT BORDERS

PROFFS LIMITED

PROFFS LIMITED

PROFF-POL LTD

PROFICIENCY PLUS LIMITED
PROFICIENT TECH CONSULTANCY LTD
PROFILA LTD

PROFILE CREATIVE LTD

PROFILE ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PROFILE GLAZING SYSTEMS LIMITED
PROFILE NAILS LIMITED

PROFILE ONE MANAGEMENT LTD

PROFILE PROSPECTING LIMITED
PROFILE RESOURCING LIMITED
PROFILES ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED
PROFIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PROFIN PROPERTIES LIMITED

PRO-FIRE SYSTEMS LIMITED

PROFISION SHIPPING CAPITAL
MANAGEMENT LTD

PRO-FIT BESPOKE FITTED FURNITURE LTD
PROFIT FOCUS (BRISTOL) LIMITED
PROFIT GROWTH SERVICES LIMITED
PROFITN LIMITED

PRO FITNESS (LOWESTOFT) LIMITED
PRO-FIT PERSONAL TRAINING
FRANCHISE LIMITED

PROFITPLUS FRANCHISE LTD

PROFIT TRADING LTD

PROFIT TREE SOLUTION LTD

PROFIT WITH PRINCIPLE LIMITED
PROFIX CEILINGS LIMITED

PROFIX CEILINGS LIMITED

PROFIX CONSTRUCT LTD

PRO FIX ELECTRICAL LTD

PRO FIX ELECTRICAL LTD

PRO FIX ELECTRICAL LTD

PRO FIX ELECTRICAL LTD

PRO FIX ELECTRICAL LTD

PRO FIX PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD

09353218
02748136
05190796
04399846
04629825

03496453
11086115
11086115
04354762

11158765
11158765
09953864
09530437
10075923
10075923
05023880
05023880
06775711
09394529
09216712
05198321
07916788
05246220
06161869
04193492
10134299
08844756
04136410
03630332
03819394
04728798
06475867
09395081

09315277
04137564
04988454
08514524
08210302
08942758

10716587
07572733
07949997
04371720
10487012
10487012
09924519
09295545
09295545
09295545
09295545
09295545
09295387

(D4)
(C2)
(P1)
(D4)
(D4)
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17/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018
19/01/2018
17/01/2018

22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
22/01/2018

19/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
20/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
20/01/2018
17/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
19/01/2018
22/01/2018
23/01/2018
23/01/2018
22/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
19/01/2018
18/01/2018
19/01/2018

23/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018

19/01/2018
17/01/2018
21/01/2018
22/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
18/01/2018
22/01/2018
21/01/2018
22/01/2018
22/01/2018
21/01/2018
21/01/2018



