DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
PROFESSIONAL DEMOLITION LIMITED	07473510	(D4)	17/01/2018	PROFESSIONAL COMMUNITY TRAINING CIC	09353218	(D4)	17/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT (UK)	02918315	' '	17/01/2018	PROFESSIONAL SOUASH ASSOCIATION	02748136	, ,	18/01/2018
LIMITED		` ,		PROFESSIONAL SUPPORT NETWORK LIMITED	05190796	, ,	19/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS	09377374	(D4)	18/01/2018	PROFESSIONAL SYSTEMS INTEGRATORS LTD	04399846	(D4)	19/01/2018
LTD				PROFESSIONAL TELECOM INSTALLATIONS	04629825	(D4)	17/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL DRIVING & TRAINING	08021197	(D1)	23/01/2018	LTD			
SERVICES LTD				PROFESSIONAL TRADERS LIMITED	03496453	(D4)	22/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL DVD SERVICES LIMITED	04095912	, ,	22/01/2018	PROFESSIONAL TUTORS LTD	11086115	, ,	17/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS	05670822	(D4)	23/01/2018	PROFESSIONAL TUTORS LTD	11086115	, ,	17/01/2018
LIMITED				PROFESSIONAL VENTILATION SERVICES	04354762	(D4)	22/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL ENDOSCOPE REPAIR LTD	08616254		17/01/2018	LTD	44450565		10/01/0010
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING	09951921	(D4)	20/01/2018	PROFESSIONAL X-SERVICES LIMITED	11158765	, ,	19/01/2018
DEVELOPMENT LTD	0.40.61.61.0	(D1)	10/01/0010	PROFESSIONAL X-SERVICES LIMITED	11158765	, ,	19/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL FINANCIAL CENTRE	04261618	(DI)	19/01/2018	PROFESSOR ASSESSOR LTD	09953864 09530437	. ,	18/01/2018 20/01/2018
(THAMES VALLEY) LTD PROFESSIONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING LTD.	03300717	(D4)	22/01/2018	PROFESSOR DRIVING SCHOOL LIMITED PROFESSORS WITHOUT BORDERS	10075923	٠,	23/01/2018
	11155157	, ,	17/01/2018	PROFESSORS WITHOUT BORDERS	10075923	, ,	23/01/2018
	11155157	, ,	17/01/2018	PROFFS LIMITED	05023880	, ,	23/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL FLOORING SERVICES	01796078		19/01/2018	PROFFS LIMITED	05023880		23/01/2018
LIMITED	01/300/0	(12)	13,01,2010	PROFF-POL LTD	06775711	, ,	23/01/2018
THE PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALLERS'	08352024	(B3)	23/01/2018	PROFICIENCY PLUS LIMITED	09394529	, ,	20/01/2018
ASSOCIATION CHARITY		, ,		PROFICIENT TECH CONSULTANCY LTD	09216712	(D1)	17/01/2018
THE PROFESSIONAL FOOTBALLERS'	08352024	(B3)	23/01/2018	PROFILA LTD	05198321	(D1)	23/01/2018
ASSOCIATION CHARITY				PROFILE CREATIVE LTD	07916788	(D4)	22/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL GAIN LTD	07499964	(D4)	20/01/2018	PROFILE ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05246220	(C2)	19/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD		, ,	23/01/2018	PROFILE GLAZING SYSTEMS LIMITED	06161869		22/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD		, ,	23/01/2018	PROFILE NAILS LIMITED	04193492	, ,	23/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD		, ,	22/01/2018	PROFILE ONE MANAGEMENT LTD	10134299	. ,	23/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL HOME CARE LIMITED	06891052	, ,	23/01/2018	PROFILE PROSPECTING LIMITED	08844756	٠,	22/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL LUXURY TRAVEL LIMITED	11163998		22/01/2018	PROFILE RESOURCING LIMITED	04136410	, ,	17/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL LUXURY TRAVEL LIMITED	11163998	, ,	22/01/2018	PROFILES ESTATE AGENTS LIMITED	03630332	, ,	17/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL MAINTENANCE SYSTEM LTD PROFESSIONAL MONEY MANAGEMENT (UK)	07484153 06046952	, ,	17/01/2018 23/01/2018	PROFIN MANAGEMENT LIMITED PROFIN PROPERTIES LIMITED	03819394 04728798	, ,	17/01/2018 19/01/2018
LIMITED	06046932	(D4)	23/01/2018	PROFIN PROPERTIES LIMITED PRO-FIRE SYSTEMS LIMITED	06475867	, ,	18/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL MOTORSPORTS LIMITED	06208482	(D1)	23/01/2018	PROFISION SHIPPING CAPITAL	09395081	, ,	19/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL PACKAGING SERVICES LTD.		, ,	17/01/2018	MANAGEMENT LTD	09393001	(D1)	13/01/2010
PROFESSIONAL PACKAGING SERVICES LTD.		, ,	17/01/2018	PRO-FIT BESPOKE FITTED FURNITURE LTD	09315277	(D1)	23/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL PACKAGING SERVICES	06068085	, ,	17/01/2018	PROFIT FOCUS (BRISTOL) LIMITED	04137564	, ,	18/01/2018
(HOLDINGS) LTD		(/	,	PROFIT GROWTH SERVICES LIMITED	04988454	, ,	22/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL PAVING SOLUTIONS LTD	11161141	(B1)	22/01/2018	PROFITN LIMITED	08514524	(D1)	22/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL PAVING SOLUTIONS LTD	11161141	(C1)	22/01/2018	PRO FITNESS (LOWESTOFT) LIMITED	08210302	(D1)	22/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL PRINTING SERVICES LTD	08484995	(D1)	22/01/2018	PRO-FIT PERSONAL TRAINING	08942758	(D1)	22/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL PROJECT DEVELOPMENT LTD		` '	21/01/2018	FRANCHISE LIMITED			
PROFESSIONAL SECRETS (UK) LIMITED	09922925	. ,	17/01/2018	PROFITPLUS FRANCHISE LTD	10716587	, ,	19/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL SECRETS (UK) LIMITED	09922925	' '	17/01/2018	PROFIT TRADING LTD	07572733	, ,	17/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL SERV LIMITED	07075610	, ,	19/01/2018	PROFIT TREE SOLUTION LTD	07949997	, ,	21/01/2018
THE PROFESSIONAL SERVICE GROUP	06478306	(D4)	23/01/2018	PROFIT WITH PRINCIPLE LIMITED	04371720	, ,	22/01/2018
LIMITED	07040000	(D1)	00/01/0010	PROFIX CEILINGS LIMITED	10487012	, ,	18/01/2018
THE PROFESSIONAL SOCCER ACADEMY LTD	07840089		22/01/2018	PROFIX CEILINGS LIMITED	10487012		18/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL SQUASH ASSOCIATION	02748136		18/01/2018	PROFIX CONSTRUCT LTD	09924519		18/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL SQUASH ASSOCIATION PROFESSIONAL SQUASH ASSOCIATION	02748136 02748136		19/01/2018 18/01/2018	PRO FIX ELECTRICAL LTD PRO FIX ELECTRICAL LTD	09295545 09295545		22/01/2018 21/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL SQUASH ASSOCIATION PROFESSIONAL SQUASH ASSOCIATION	02748136		18/01/2018	PRO FIX ELECTRICAL LTD	09295545		22/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL SQUASH ASSOCIATION PROFESSIONAL SQUASH ASSOCIATION	02748136		18/01/2018	PRO FIX ELECTRICAL LID	09295545	, ,	22/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL SQUASH ASSOCIATION	02748136		19/01/2018	PRO FIX ELECTRICAL LTD	09295545	, ,	21/01/2018
PROFESSIONAL SQUASH ASSOCIATION	02748136		18/01/2018		09295387		21/01/2018
~		. /				. ,	